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 2,118.6365 

 762.3047 

 19.2344 

 271.6214 

 3,630.4852 

 272.6068 

 2,859.1000 

 3,290.4822 

 3,110.9867 

 17.7254 

 3,805.8917 

 150.8621 

 1,878.5717 

 1.1346 

 0.7514 

 2.2557 

 397.2986 

 9,286.1087 

 417.2437 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,086.8570 

 750.8701 

 18.9459 

 267.5471 

 3,576.0279 

 268.5177 

 2,816.2135 

 3,241.1250 

 3,064.3219 

 17.4595 

 3,748.8033 

 148.5992 

 1,850.3931 

 1.1176 

 0.7401 

 2.2219 

 391.3391 

 9,146.8171 

 410.9850 

 2,150.4160 

 773.7393 

 19.5229 

 275.6957 

 3,684.9425 

 276.6959 

 2,901.9865 

 3,339.8394 

 3,157.6515 

 17.9913 

 3,862.9801 

 153.1250 

 1,906.7503 

 1.1516 

 0.7627 

 2.2895 

 403.2581 

 9,425.4003 

 423.5024 
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